
Spectators: 8109

XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Preliminary Round Group D

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 33
SWE 30 - 24 KOR

MON 17  JAN 2011

(14 - 12) (16 - 12)
Referees:

20:15

NACHEVSKI G / NIKOLOV S (MKD)

Gothenburg

SWE - Sweden
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC RC D2min DR
1   ANDERSSON Mattias 1 52:29
3   GUSTAFSSON Mattias 0/1 0 0/1 1 2 15:29
5   ANDERSSON Kim 2/2 100 2/2 1 15:25
6   KÄLLMAN Jonas 8/11 73 4/6 1/1 3/4 1 1 1 1 39:53
7   JERNEMYR Magnus 1 2 3 1 28:20
8   KARLSSON Lukas 0:00
9   LENNARTSSON Jan 0:00
10   EKBERG Niclas 7/12 58 3/8 2/2 1/1 1/1 1 1 50:24
11   DODER Dalibor 6/8 75 1/1 2/3 3/4 2 2 1 1 37:27
14   ARRHENIUS Robert 1 3:40
15   LARHOLM Jonas 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 5 2 1 2 34:49
17   CARLÉN Oscar 4/8 50 3/6 1/2 3 4 2 1 2 52:26
18   KARLSSON Tobias 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 33:11
22   SJÖSTRAND Johan 7:31
24   PETERSEN Fredrik 16:16
25   EKDAHL DU RIETZ Kim 0/2 0 0/2 1 11:31

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 1 0 0

30/48 62 1/2 7/14 6/12 2/2 7/9 7/9 13 13 3 6 4 11 1 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
1   ANDERSSON Mattias 22/44 50 4/11 36 4/6 67 12/16 75 1/3 33 1/4 25 0/4 0
22   SJÖSTRAND Johan 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/0 0

Totals 22/46 48 4/11 36 4/6 67 12/16 75 1/5 20 1/4 25 0/4 0

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
1
7
6
2
7
7
30

1
6
3

2
2
14

0

0
0
2
0
0
0
2

0
1
1
0
0
0
2

0
0
0

n/a
0
0
0

2
14
12
2
9
9
48

50
50
50
100
78
78
62

45   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 67%
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Data provided by Hego Group

Page 1 of 4
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Match No: 33
SWE 30 - 24 KOR

Spectators: 8109

MON 17  JAN 2011

(14 - 12) (16 - 12) 
Referees:

20:15

NACHEVSKI G / NIKOLOV S (MKD)

Gothenburg

SWE - Sweden

ANDERSSON M1

0/3 0/2 0/4

0/1 1/1 7/8

6/10 2/4 6/11

SJÖSTRAND J22

0/2

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

3 GUSTAFSSON M

0/1

5 ANDERSSON K

2/2

6 KÄLLMAN J

1/2 1/2

1/2 3/3
1/1 1/1

7 JERNEMYR M 8 KARLSSON L 9 LENNARTSSON J 10 EKBERG N

3/4 0/1

1/2
1/1 1/2 1/2

1-Post

11 DODER D

3/3 1/1 1/2

1/1
0/1

14 ARRHENIUS R 15 LARHOLM J

1/1 1/2

17 CARLÉN O

0/1 2/2

0/1
2/2 0/2

1-Missed 1-Post

18 KARLSSON T

1/1

24 PETERSEN F 25 EKDAHL DU RIETZ K

0/1 0/1

1-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

9/13 2/3 3/6

4/8 5/6

3/4 2/3 2/5

2-Missed 2-Post

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

1/3

6/11

2/3

3/6

1/3

7/9

7/9

2/2
7m 7m

1/6

1/1

1/10

3/11

0/2

4/4

3/4

4/5
1/1

0/1

0/0

5/5

1/1

1/1

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

0/3 0/2 0/4

0/3 1/1 7/8

6/10 2/4 6/11
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Match Team Statistics

Match No: 33
SWE 30 - 24 KOR

Spectators: 8109

MON 17  JAN 2011

(14 - 12) (16 - 12)
Referees:

20:15

NACHEVSKI G / NIKOLOV S (MKD)

Gothenburg

KOR - Korea
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC 2min RC D DR
1   LEE Chang Woo 1 1 21:44
2   JEONG Yi Kyeong 1/8 12 1/7 0/1 2 1 1 47:34
3   SIM Jae Bok 0/1 0 0/1 3:10
6   EOM Hyo Won 6/6 100 1/1 3/3 2/2 1 1 1 19:19
7   JUNG Su Young 0/4 0 0/4 7 36:40
8   PARK Jung Geu 6/6 100 6/6 34:37
9   KIM Hwan Sung 1/4 25 1/4 1 33:47
10   PARK Chan Yong 24:58
11   LIM Duk Jun 0/2 0 0/2 1 24:07
12   PARK Chan Young 38:16
13   LEE Jae Woo 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 2 1 1 1 21:07
14   OH Yun Suk 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 4 21:49
16   LEE Dong Myung 0:00
17   YU Dong Geun 7/7 100 1/1 4/4 2/2 1 60:00
20   YOON Ci Yoel 2/8 25 0/6 2/2 1 14:39
21   NA Seung Do 1 9:57

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 1 0 0

24/50 48 7/7 2/7 4/23 4/5 3/4 4/4 13 10 2 0 3 4 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
1   LEE Chang Woo 4/15 27 0/0 0 2/5 40 1/3 33 0/0 0 0/5 0 1/2 50
12   PARK Chan Young 10/29 34 1/2 50 4/8 50 2/6 33 0/2 0 2/4 50 1/7 14
16   LEE Dong Myung 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0

Totals 14/44 32 1/2 50 6/13 46 3/9 33 0/2 0 2/9 22 2/9 22

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
7
2
4
4
3
4
24

0
4
12

1
0
18

1

0
0
1
0
0
0
1

0
1
0
0
0
0
1

0
0
6

n/a
0
0
6

7
7
23
5
4
4
50

100
29
17
80
75
100
48

51   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 47%
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Referees:

20:15

NACHEVSKI G / NIKOLOV S (MKD)

Gothenburg
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LEE C W1

1/3 0/1 2/3

1/2 0/2

0/1 0/2 0/1

PARK C Y12

0/7 1/2 1/3

3/6 1/4

1/3 1/1 2/3

LEE D M16

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 JEONG Y K

0/1
0/3 0/1 1/3

3 SIM J B

0/1

1-Blocked

6 EOM H W

1/1 1/1

1/1
1/1 1/1 1/1

7 JUNG S Y

0/1

0/2 0/1
1-Blocked

8 PARK J G

1/1

1/1
2/2 2/2

9 KIM H S

0/1 1/1

0/1
0/1

1-Post

10 PARK C Y

11 LIM D J

0/1 0/1

13 LEE J W

0/1

0/1

1-Missed

14 OH Y S

0/1

1/1
1-Blocked

17 YU D G

2/2 1/1

2/2
1/1 1/1

20 YOON C Y

0/3 2/2

0/1
0/1 0/1

3-Blocked

21 NA S D

Team
Goals / Shots

3/11 2/2 4/4

3/3 0/1 1/6

4/10 2/3 5/10

1-Missed 1-Post 6-Blocked

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

1/6

1/1

1/10

3/11

0/2

3/4

4/4

4/5
7m 7m

1/3

6/11

2/3

3/6

1/3

7/9

7/9

2/2
5/5

1/1

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/0

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

1/10 1/3 3/6

4/8 1/6

1/4 1/3 2/4
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